MANUFACTURER
OF ANTI-VIBRATION BASES
FOR AIR CONDITIONING, VENTILATION, HEAT PUMPS
Panda Automation Sp. z o.o.
ul. Św. Józefa 170
44-200 Rybnik
 +48 32 49 48 322
www.blackpanda.pl/en/ Edition 21.02.2025
Product preview Model
Dimensions
L × W × H
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
Maximum
Load
[kg]
Description
BP-250-M10 250*180*100 2*2,2 2*150
Base for air conditioning units, heat
pumps, cooling units, ventilation
ducts, pipelines, cable trays, cable
ladders, and other technical
installations.
BP-400-M10 400*180*100 2*3,6 2*200
Base for air conditioning units, heat
pumps, cooling units, ventilation
ducts, pipelines, cable trays, cable
ladders, and other technical
installations.
BP-600-M10 600*180*100 2*5,3 2*300
Base for air conditioning units, heat
pumps, cooling units, ventilation
ducts, pipelines, cable trays, cable
ladders, and other technical
installations.
BP-1000-M10 1000*180*100 2*8,8 2*400
Base for air conditioning units, heat
pumps, cooling units, ventilation
ducts, pipelines, cable trays, cable
ladders, and other technical
installations.
BP-400-10UP 400*180*100 4,3 200
Element dedicated for the
BP-400-M10 support as a 10 cm
elevation. The blocks can be stacked.
BP-600-10UP 600*180*100 7,3 300
Element dedicated for the
BP-600-M10 support as a 10 cm
elevation. The blocks can be stacked.
MANUFACTURER
OF ANTI-VIBRATION BASES
FOR AIR CONDITIONING, VENTILATION, HEAT PUMPS
Panda Automation Sp. z o.o.
ul. Św. Józefa 170
44-200 Rybnik
 +48 32 49 48 322
www.blackpanda.pl/en/ Edition 21.02.2025
Podgląd produktu Model
Wymiary
dł.*szer.*wys.
[mm]
Waga
[kg]
Maksymalne
obciążenie
[kg]
Opis
BP-3636-P41 360*360*105 6,2 150
Big Foot type roof base, compatible
with 41×41 mm structural profiles,
designed for mounting industrial
equipment on roof surfaces.
BP-FR41-4 1000*1000*500 41 500
Complete frame set for air
conditioning units, heat pumps, air
handling units, ducts, cable trays, and
other technical installations.
BP-FR41-6 2000*1000*500 70 750
Complete frame set for air
conditioning units, heat pumps, air
handling units, ducts, cable trays, and
other technical installations.
BP-FR41-2 1000*1000*500 30 250
Frame set dedicated for the
extension of the BP-FR41-4 or
BP-FR41-6 set as a continuation of
the entire structure.